COOKWARE &

ALUMINUM SAUCE PAN AND COVERS

Item

43342
43343
43344
43345
43346
43347
43348
43349

Description

Aluminum Sauce Pan with Lid
Aluminum Sauce Pan with Lid
Aluminum Sauce Pan with Lid
Aluminum Sauce Pan with Lid
Aluminum Sauce Pan with Lid
Aluminum Sauce Pan with Lid
Aluminum Sauce Pan with Lid

Aluminum Sauce Pan with Lid

WOVEN BASKETS

Item

47192

47193

Item

47195

47196

47197

47198

Description Shape

Black with Golden Trim  Round

Capacity
1.5QT
2.5QT
3.5QT
45QT
5.5QT
7QT
8.5QT
10.25QT

Thickness
3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm

3mm

SPECIALS

47192

Black with Golden Trim  Long Oval

Black, with Golden Trim  Long Oval

Description Shape
Natural Color Round
Natural Color Long Oval
Natural Color Oval
Natural Color Rectangular

Dimensions (DWH)
8.25"x 2.25"
9"x4.25"x2"

9"x6.25"x2.25"

Dimensions (DWH)
9"x2.75"
9"x4.25"x2"
9.5"x6.25"x2.75"

9"x6.25"x2.75"

47193

Case Qty (CQ)
48 pcs
48 pcs

48 pcs

Case Qty (CQ)
48 pcs
48 pcs
48 pcs

48 pcs

MC Qty
144 pcs
144 pcs

144 pcs

MC Qty
144 pcs
144 pcs
144 pcs

144 pcs

47194

Limited quantities available. E&OE. Valid to Authorized Omcan Dealers only. F.0.B. New York (USA), Santa Fe Springs
(California). Special prices on this flyer may not be included to any special freight program.

***NOT APPLICABLE TO PRIOR PURCHASE.*** ***PRICES MAY BE SUBJECT TO INCREASE ON SOME ITEMS DUE TO NEW
AND FUTURE TARIFF TAXES POLICIES***

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT WWW.OMCAN.COM OFFER ENDS: & =
ORGIVE US A CALL 1.800.465.0234 ’ 1=
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